Sheridan, MO

# Entries

1

10

22

16

16

Contractor
Secretary
Timers
Announcer
Judges

Pick Up Men
Bullfighters
Contrat Act

June 20-21

Place

Grand River Rodeo Co

Kari Sargent
Brynlee Sargent
Seth Graves
Todd Fogg

Mike Flattery
Cody Hatfield
Blake Potts

GARDNER, KS 2025

IRA/ URA/MRCA

BAREBACK

Zac Parr

SADDLE BRONC

No Entries

BULLS
Darin Martin

OPEN CALF ROPING
Trey Johnson
Chase Gabriel

OVER 40 CALF ROPING

1 Brandon Sells
2 Mark Edwards
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Jerry Chandler

STEER WRESTLING

No Entries

BARRELS
Eli Jo Soukup
Melanie McKay
Marrisa Helms
Randee Prindle

BREAKAWAY
Zoe Tunks
Brooke Gray

Eli Jo Soukup
Carrie Crouse

TEAM ROPING
Shawnee Murphy
Donnie McNeese
Travis Klingston
Bobby Jeans
Courtney Merrigan
Bridget Merrigan

Kari Sargent

Kyle McGee
Chris Clarke
Layton Gabriel

$400 RS $300 TE Added Money

Time/Score

66

11.0
12.6

10.4
12.5
12.9

15.991
16.048
16.111
16.194

26
29
3.5
4.8

13.6

15.3

Winnings

$395.60

56 $644.00

$598.00
$358.80

$322.00
$193.20
$128.80

$460.00
$345.00
$230.00
$115.00

$404.80
$303.60
$202.40
$101.20

$506.00
$506.00
$303.60
$303.60
$202.40
$202.40



